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Event ID: 17571 

15 – 17 March 2024 

March 16 

Juniors All around Individual (Age 14) 

  Name Country Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon Total 

1 YEREKESHE VA Akmaral KAZ 31.050 30.000 28.850 25.600 115.500 

2 VALKOVA Magdalena BUL 29.700 29.250 28.200 28.350 115.500 

3 USANOVA Zlata POL 29.250 27.850 27.800 26.750 111.650 

4 RENSKOVA Kamilla KAZ 28.300 27.700 28.400 25.700 110.100 

5 DE LA ROSA Natalie USA 24.750 30.150 28.200 26.550 109.650 

6 JAKOVLEVA Sofia EST 28.450 27.450 26.450 27.100 109.450 

7 RASHEVA Aleksa BUL 28.950 24.600 29.250 25.650 108.450 

8 OBOLONINA Anna Karolina EST 27.350 27.650 28.050 25.000 108.050 

9 ZHYZHYCH Kseniya POL 26.150 27.250 27.700 25.800 106.900 

10 TLACZALA Laura POL 26.750 27.400 25.900 26.350 106.400 

11 GARAC Lisa ROU 28.050 25.850 26.150 25.750 105.800 

12 VUKMIR Elena HUN 28.700 28.800 23.950 24.250 105.700 

13 BILIA Paraskevi GRE  29.850 25.950 25.650 23.800 105.250 

14 KAGKALOU Anastasia Maria GRE  28.900 27.400 26.300 21.800 104.400 

15 SEO Eunchae KOR 28.100 24.800 25.950 24.850 103.700 

16 HESZ Franciska Mira HUN 26.750 27.700 24.900 23.450 102.800 

17 KAJAIA Barbare GEO 28.550 24.150 24.100 25.700 102.500 

18 VETRICEAN Kate CAN 27.200 26.600 23.250 25.350 102.400 

19 ABRAHAM HABIB Ana Luisa MEX 25.200 26.550 25.200 25.350 102.300 

20 DAWN Kim USA 28.000 25.650 26.150 22.300 102.100 

21 SOKOLOVA Maria CYP 28.600 25.650 26.350 20.800 101.400 

22 BEREZOVSK AYA Irena KAZ 27.750 26.200 21.350 25.900 101.200 

23 CHRISTOFI Sofia Diana CYP 26.100 24.200 26.950 23.950 101.200 

24 KRACMAN Ursa SLO 25.250 24.800 24.250 25.950 100.250 

25 SIMONAITY Vesta  BEL 26.750 25.900 23.100 24.100 99.850 

26 KANAPYA Nadiya KAZ 27.350 27.250 21.400 23.600 99.600 

27 MANATOU Maria GRE 2 26.650 24.700 24.250 23.550 99.150 

28 CAO Eva CAN 24.050 26.150 25.250 23.400 98.850 

29 SHAROVA Ekaterina CYP 28.700 25.650 19.650 24.050 98.050 

30 SELMANAI Nikol GRE 2 25.150 24.350 24.250 24.150 97.900 

31 ZAVAGNO Paola FRA 23.200 24.250 25.400 23.700 96.550 

32 PEKDEMIR Ayceren TUR 27.050 21.300 25.200 22.900 96.450 

33 REDULFO Lily May FRA 26.050 24.250 23.200 22.850 96.350 

34 PAPANASTASIOU Chrysavgi GRE 2 26.900 24.700 21.700 22.500 95.800 

35 HARMAN Dhafftul Nubait MAS 24.500 24.900 21.250 24.900 95.550 
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36 DATUNASHVILI Nino GEO 25.550 22.350 24.200 23.250 95.350 

37 RUDY KURNIAWAN Nur Zhafirah Wong MAS 26.300 20.300 24.200 24.500 95.300 

38 HEMMINGS Sofia AUS 25.800 21.400 23.950 24.050 95.200 

39 BAHNAS Farida EGY 24.600 26.650 23.600 20.000 94.850 

40 NYUGEN Truc Uyen Nga CAN 24.750 21.450 24.300 24.100 94.600 

41 INOUE Yua JPN 24.100 25.550 24.850 19.700 94.200 

42 GASPAROVA Natalia SVK 25.100 22.100 24.550 21.800 93.550 

43 LOBODA Paula SLO 24.350 22.700 23.350 22.750 93.150 

44 CILLINGOVA Nina SVK 22.300 22.450 22.050 21.150 87.950 

45 FABER Zoe AUS 23.800 20.500 21.700 21.350 87.350 

46 ELSAIED Alyah EGY 22.700 19.900 22.550 22.150 87.300 

47 RONE Adriana LAT 24.350 20.150 20.000 20.900 85.400 

48 HING Angelica CAN 22.100 21.000 22.100 16.200 81.400 

49 CRONIN Alliya CAN 20.150 21.300 20.900 18.250 80.600 

50 BAREKZAI Anne NED 18.650 21.000 17.700 20.650 78.000 

51 BOAS Daniella NED 18.600 19.900 19.650 17.950 76.100 

52 LEPOIX Noa AND 19.750 18.850 19.600 17.550 75.750 

53 MA Martina CAN 19.500 18.000 20.650 16.550 74.700 

54 PUIGDEMASA Lia AND 20.750 18.550 16.450 18.100 73.850 

55 WEI Sophia CAN 19.850 19.900 16.800 16.250 72.800 

 TUUNANEN Maria FIN 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 DNS 
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Event ID: 17571 

15 – 17 March 2024 

March 16 

Juniors All around Individual (Age 15) 

  Name Country Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon Total 

1 MASLOV Olivia POL 31.400 28.400 29.900 27.500 117.200 

2 LICA Amalia ROU 31.300 25.650 29.400 28.350 114.700 

3 MALINOVA Dara BUL 29.450 25.700 29.650 28.550 113.350 

4 SHALUEVA Oleksandra BUL 29.200 28.200 28.800 25.350 111.550 

5 CHONG Isabella USA 29.450 27.750 28.750 25.450 111.400 

6 PONIKVAR Alja SLO 28.150 28.700 29.650 24.300 110.800 

7 KUKK Elys Kretelle EST 27.300 28.250 27.400 26.250 109.200 

8 KUSHERBAY EVA Dariya KAZ 31.000 27.800 25.300 25.000 109.100 

9 LEBEDEVA Alise LAT 27.950 24.650 28.500 25.450 106.550 

10 TZOUDA Eleni GRE  26.500 26.650 27.050 24.450 104.650 

11 FOLDESI Panni HUN 28.100 26.200 25.500 24.750 104.550 

12 STOLERIU Constantina GRE  24.650 27.450 27.000 24.850 103.950 

13 TSULUKIDZE Elene GEO 27.750 25.950 24.000 25.550 103.250 

14 BENKOVITSOVA Xenia SVK 27.550 25.750 25.500 24.350 103.150 

15 BARKOCZI Boglarka HUN 26.850 25.350 25.950 24.800 102.950 

16 OKASHA Naia FRA 27.450 23.050 26.800 25.500 102.800 

17 KASSYMOVA Aruzhan KAZ 27.550 24.350 26.300 24.450 102.650 

18 KORDZADZE Liza GEO 27.800 24.450 26.050 23.100 101.400 

19 OSKAY Deniz TUR 24.450 22.950 27.650 25.400 100.450 

20 KROKHMAL Alexandra GBR 24.100 25.550 26.250 23.800 99.700 

21 KALYVA Nefeli  GRE 2 25.000 23.350 26.050 25.000 99.400 

22 MIKUNDOVA Sona SVK 27.000 25.450 24.550 22.300 99.300 

23 POLAT Fatma Elif TUR 24.650 24.600 24.250 24.950 98.450 

24 ARDASEVA Margarita LAT 23.400 24.600 25.050 24.600 97.650 

25 BIIJNENS Maya BEL 28.600 24.550 24.200 20.100 97.450 

26 ATES Eysan TUR 23.100 25.000 25.800 23.450 97.350 

27 ALEMAM Jana CAN 26.050 24.900 25.250 20.300 96.500 

28 OBORSKAJA Nika EST 24.050 21.050 26.750 24.200 96.050 

29 PROSKURNA Aleksandra LAT 25.150 23.750 24.850 21.750 95.500 

30 KIEFFER Lena FRA 25.050 23.500 22.900 23.650 95.100 

31 VALANT Dora SLO 22.650 23.600 25.400 22.750 94.400 

32 LEONOVA Polina AUS 23.200 24.750 22.150 24.300 94.400 

33 BENKÖ Viktoria SUI 25.500 22.100 25.300 21.150 94.050 

34 BENTZ Florentine SUI 23.700 24.200 25.200 20.650 93.750 

35 TSENSATSANG Lhadon SUI 25.600 22.600 23.250 21.300 92.750 
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36 Al EZAIHAN Noor KUW 23.050 23.300 24.200 22.100 92.650 

37 GALINDO ALVAREZ Constanza MEX 25.250 22.950 21.900 22.400 92.500 

38 PASCHE Charlène SUI 25.150 24.400 22.150 20.000 91.700 

39 GRIGORE Natalie CAN 23.300 24.100 21.150 22.800 91.350 

40 SOTIROULLA Marselli CYP 24.100 22.650 23.050 21.500 91.300 

41 BUJAROSKI Sienna AUS 22.950 22.650 22.100 22.400 90.100 

42 HAROUN Habiba EGY 20.250 21.600 23.100 21.300 86.250 

43 GHOSH Elise CAN 21.500 21.650 21.800 20.500 85.450 

44 MASSA Anya CAN 19.950 19.900 19.400 19.650 78.900 

45 MCALPINE Erin CAN 20.550 19.650 18.700 19.250 78.150 

46 BELOVA Sofie CAN 19.950 20.800 18.550 17.450 76.750 

47 FRANCO Alona Tal ISR 32.650 0.000 31.250 0.000 63.900 

48 SUMKIN Meital Maayan ISR 0.000 30.000 0.000 29.250 59.250 
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Event ID: 17571 

15 – 17 March 2024 

March 16 

Juniors All around 

 

  Name Country Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon Total 

1 MASLOV Olivia POL 31.400 28.400 29.900 27.500 117.200 

2 YEREKESHE VA Akmaral KAZ 31.050 30.000 28.850 25.600 115.500 

3 VALKOVA Magdalena BUL 29.700 29.250 28.200 28.350 115.500 

4 LICA Amalia ROU 31.300 25.650 29.400 28.350 114.700 

5 MALINOVA Dara BUL 29.450 25.700 29.650 28.550 113.350 

6 USANOVA Zlata POL 29.250 27.850 27.800 26.750 111.650 

7 SHALUEVA Oleksandra BUL 29.200 28.200 28.800 25.350 111.550 

8 CHONG Isabella USA 29.450 27.750 28.750 25.450 111.400 

9 PONIKVAR Alja SLO 28.150 28.700 29.650 24.300 110.800 

10 RENSKOVA Kamilla KAZ 28.300 27.700 28.400 25.700 110.100 

11 DE LA ROSA Natalie USA 24.750 30.150 28.200 26.550 109.650 

12 JAKOVLEVA Sofia EST 28.450 27.450 26.450 27.100 109.450 

13 KUKK Elys Kretelle EST 27.300 28.250 27.400 26.250 109.200 

14 KUSHERBAY EVA Dariya KAZ 31.000 27.800 25.300 25.000 109.100 

15 RASHEVA Aleksa BUL 28.950 24.600 29.250 25.650 108.450 

16 OBOLONINA Anna Karolina EST 27.350 27.650 28.050 25.000 108.050 

17 ZHYZHYCH Kseniya POL 26.150 27.250 27.700 25.800 106.900 

18 LEBEDEVA Alice LAT 27.950 24.650 28.500 25.450 106.550 

19 TLACZALA Laura POL 26.750 27.400 25.900 26.350 106.400 

20 GARAC Lisa ROU 28.050 25.850 26.150 25.750 105.800 

21 VUKMIR Elena HUN 28.700 28.800 23.950 24.250 105.700 

22 BILIA Paraskevi GRE 29.850 25.950 25.650 23.800 105.250 

23 TZOUDA Eleni GRE 26.500 26.650 27.050 24.450 104.650 

24 FOLDESI Panni HUN 28.100 26.200 25.500 24.750 104.550 

25 KAGKALOU Anastasia Maria GRE 28.900 27.400 26.300 21.800 104.400 

26 STOLERIU Constantina GRE 24.650 27.450 27.000 24.850 103.950 

27 SEO Eunchae KOR 28.100 24.800 25.950 24.850 103.700 

28 TSULUKIDZE Elene GEO 27.750 25.950 24.000 25.550 103.250 

29 BENKOVITSOVA Xenia SVK 27.550 25.750 25.500 24.350 103.150 

30 BARKOCZI Boglarka HUN 26.850 25.350 25.950 24.800 102.950 

31 HESZ Franciska Mira HUN 26.750 27.700 24.900 23.450 102.800 

32 OKASHA Naia FRA 27.450 23.050 26.800 25.500 102.800 

33 KASSYMOVA Aruzhan KAZ 27.550 24.350 26.300 24.450 102.650 
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34 KAJAIA Barbere GEO 28.550 24.150 24.100 25.700 102.500 

35 VETRICEAN Kate CAN 27.200 26.600 23.250 25.350 102.400 

36 ABRAHAM HABIB Ana Luisa MEX 25.200 26.550 25.200 25.350 102.300 

37 DAWN Kim USA 28.000 25.650 26.150 22.300 102.100 

38 KORDZADZE Liza GEO 27.800 24.450 26.050 23.100 101.400 

39 SOKOLOVA Maria CYP 28.600 25.650 26.350 20.800 101.400 

40 BEREZOVSK AYA Irena KAZ 27.750 26.200 21.350 25.900 101.200 

41 CHRISTOFI Sofia Diana CYP 26.100 24.200 26.950 23.950 101.200 

42 OSKAY Deniz TUR 24.450 22.950 27.650 25.400 100.450 

43 KRACMAN Ursa SLO 25.250 24.800 24.250 25.950 100.250 

44 SIMONAITY Vesta BEL 26.750 25.900 23.100 24.100 99.850 

45 KROKHMAL Alexandra GBR 24.100 25.550 26.250 23.800 99.700 

46 KANAPYA Nadiya KAZ 27.350 27.250 21.400 23.600 99.600 

47 KALYVA Nefeli GRE 25.000 23.350 26.050 25.000 99.400 

48 MIKUNDOVA Sona SVK 27.000 25.450 24.550 22.300 99.300 

49 MANATOU Maria GRE 26.650 24.700 24.250 23.550 99.150 

50 CAO Eva CAN 24.050 26.150 25.250 23.400 98.850 

51 POLAT Fatma Elif TUR 24.650 24.600 24.250 24.950 98.450 

52 SHAROVA Ekaterina CYP 28.700 25.650 19.650 24.050 98.050 

53 SELMANAI Nikol GRE 25.150 24.350 24.250 24.150 97.900 

54 ARDASEVA MARGARITA LAT 23.400 24.600 25.050 24.600 97.650 

55 BIIJNENS Maya BEL 28.600 24.550 24.200 20.100 97.450 

56 ATES Eysan TUR 23.100 25.000 25.800 23.450 97.350 

57 ZAVAGNO Paola FRA 23.200 24.250 25.400 23.700 96.550 

58 ALEMAM Jana CAN 26.050 24.900 25.250 20.300 96.500 

59 PEKDEMIR Ayceren TUR 27.050 21.300 25.200 22.900 96.450 

60 REDULFO Lily May FRA 26.050 24.250 23.200 22.850 96.350 

61 OBORSKAJA Nika EST 24.050 21.050 26.750 24.200 96.050 

62 PAPANASTASIOU Chrysavgi GRE 26.900 24.700 21.700 22.500 95.800 

63 HARMAN Dhaffatul Nubaiti MAS 24.500 24.900 21.250 24.900 95.550 

64 PROSKURNA Aleksandra LAT 25.150 23.750 24.850 21.750 95.500 

65 DATUNASHVILI Nino GEO 25.550 22.350 24.200 23.250 95.350 

66 RUDY KURNIAWAN Nur Zhafirah Wong MAS 26.300 20.300 24.200 24.500 95.300 

67 HEMMINGS Sofia AUS 25.800 21.400 23.950 24.050 95.200 

68 KIEFFER Lena FRA 25.050 23.500 22.900 23.650 95.100 

69 BAHNAS Farida EGY 24.600 26.650 23.600 20.000 94.850 

70 NGYUEN Truc Uyen Nga CAN 24.750 21.450 24.300 24.100 94.600 

71 VALANT Dora SLO 22.650 23.600 25.400 22.750 94.400 

72 LEONOVA Polina AUS 23.200 24.750 22.150 24.300 94.400 

73 INOUE Yua JPN 24.100 25.550 24.850 19.700 94.200 
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74 BENKÖ Viktoria SUI 25.500 22.100 25.300 21.150 94.050 

75 BENTZ Florentine SUI 23.700 24.200 25.200 20.650 93.750 

76 GASPAROVA Natalia SVK 25.100 22.100 24.550 21.800 93.550 

77 LOBODA Paula SLO 24.350 22.700 23.350 22.750 93.150 

78 TSENSATSANG Lhadon SUI 25.600 22.600 23.250 21.300 92.750 

79 ALREZAIHAN Noor KUW 23.050 23.300 24.200 22.100 92.650 

80 GALINDO ALVAREZ Constanza MEX 25.250 22.950 21.900 22.400 92.500 

81 PASCHE Charlène SUI 25.150 24.400 22.150 20.000 91.700 

82 GRIGORE Natalie CAN 23.300 24.100 21.150 22.800 91.350 

83 SOTIROULLA Marselli CYP 24.100 22.650 23.050 21.500 91.300 

84 BUJAROSKI Sienna AUS 22.950 22.650 22.100 22.400 90.100 

85 CILLINGOVA Nina SVK 22.300 22.450 22.050 21.150 87.950 

86 FABER Zoe AUS 23.800 20.500 21.700 21.350 87.350 

87 ELSAIED Alyah EGY 22.700 19.900 22.550 22.150 87.300 

88 HAROUN Habiba EGY 20.250 21.600 23.100 21.300 86.250 

89 GHOSH Elise CAN 21.500 21.650 21.800 20.500 85.450 

90 RONE Andriana LAT 24.350 20.150 20.000 20.900 85.400 

91 HING Angelica CAN 22.100 21.000 22.100 16.200 81.400 

92 CRONIN Alliya CAN 20.150 21.300 20.900 18.250 80.600 

93 MASSA Anya CAN 19.950 19.900 19.400 19.650 78.900 

94 MC ALPINE Erin CAN 20.550 19.650 18.700 19.250 78.150 

95 BAREKZAI Anne NED 18.650 21.000 17.700 20.650 78.000 

96 BELOVA Sofie CAN 19.950 20.800 18.550 17.450 76.750 

97 BOAS Daniella NED 18.600 19.900 19.650 17.950 76.100 

98 LEPOIX Noa AND 19.750 18.850 19.600 17.550 75.750 

99 MA Martina CAN 19.500 18.000 20.650 16.550 74.700 

100 PUIGDEMASA Lia AND 20.750 18.550 16.450 18.100 73.850 

101 WEI Sophia CAN 19.850 19.900 16.800 16.250 72.800 

102 FRANCO Alona Tal ISR 32.650 0.000 31.250 0.000 63.900 

103 SUMKIN Meital Maayan ISR 0.000 30.000 0.000 29.250 59.250 

104 TUUNANEN Maria FIN 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 DNS 
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15 – 17 March 2024 

March 16 

Juniors Qualifications Clubs 

 

  Name Country D A E P Total Status 

1 FRANCO Alona Tal ISR 14.900 8.000 8.350 0.000 31.250 Q 

2 MASLOV Olivia POL 14.300 7.900 7.700 0.000 29.900 Q 

3 MALINOVA Dara BUL 13.800 7.650 8.200 0.000 29.650 Q 

4 PONIKVAR Alja SLO 14.400 7.500 7.750 0.000 29.650 Q 

5 LICA Amalia ROU 13.100 8.100 8.200 0.000 29.400 Q 

6 RASHEVA Aleksa BUL 13.700 7.750 7.800 0.000 29.250   

7 YEREKESHE VA Akmaral KAZ 13.100 7.450 8.300 0.000 28.850 Q 

8 SHALUEVA Oleksandra BUL 13.100 7.450 8.250 0.000 28.800   

9 CHONG Isabella USA 12.900 7.600 8.250 0.000 28.750 Q 

10 LEBEDEVA Alice LAT 13.500 7.350 7.650 0.000 28.500 Q 

11 RENSKOVA Kamilla KAZ 12.700 7.650 8.050 0.000 28.400   

12 DE LA ROSA Natalie USA 12.200 7.700 8.300 0.000 28.200   

13 VALKOVA Magdalena BUL 13.200 7.600 7.400 0.000 28.200   

14 OBOLONINA Anna Karolina EST 12.400 7.600 8.050 0.000 28.050 R 

15 USANOVA Zlata POL 13.000 7.200 7.600 0.000 27.800   

16 ZHYZHYCH Kseniya POL 12.700 7.300 7.700 0.000 27.700   

17 OSKAY Deniz TUR 12.600 7.450 7.600 0.000 27.650 R 

18 KUKK Elys Kretelle EST 11.900 7.600 7.900 0.000 27.400   

19 TZOUDA Eleni GRE 11.900 7.400 7.750 0.000 27.050   

20 STOLERIU Constantina GRE 12.200 7.150 7.650 0.000 27.000   

21 CHRISTOFI Sofia Diana CYP 12.000 7.350 7.600 0.000 26.950   

22 OKASHA Naia FRA 11.800 7.500 7.500 0.000 26.800   

23 OBORSKAJA Nika EST 12.200 7.350 7.250 0.050 26.750   

24 JAKOVLEVA Sofia EST 11.900 7.450 7.100 0.000 26.450   

25 SOKOLOVA Maria CYP 12.200 7.350 6.800 0.000 26.350   

26 KASSYMOVA Aruzhan KAZ 11.200 7.300 7.800 0.000 26.300   

27 KAGKALOU Anastasia Maria GRE 11.400 7.250 7.650 0.000 26.300   

28 KROKHMAL Alexandra GBR 11.700 7.600 6.950 0.000 26.250   

29 DAWN Kim USA 10.800 7.350 8.000 0.000 26.150   

30 GARAC Lisa ROU 11.700 7.200 7.250 0.000 26.150   

31 KALYVA Nefeli GRE 10.800 7.350 7.900 0.000 26.050   

32 KORDZADZE Liza GEO 11.300 7.200 7.550 0.000 26.050   

33 BARKOCZI Boglarka HUN 11.500 7.450 7.000 0.000 25.950   

34 SEO Eunchae KOR 11.900 7.500 6.600 0.050 25.950   
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35 TLACZALA Laura POL 11.600 7.300 7.000 0.000 25.900   

36 ATES Eysan TUR 11.200 7.100 7.500 0.000 25.800   

37 BILIA Paraskevi GRE 11.100 7.300 7.250 0.000 25.650   

38 FOLDESI Panni HUN 10.900 7.100 7.500 0.000 25.500   

39 BENKOVITSOVA Xenia SVK 12.100 6.800 6.600 0.000 25.500   

40 ZAVAGNO Paola FRA 10.300 7.400 7.700 0.000 25.400   

41 VALANT Dora SLO 11.100 6.800 7.550 0.050 25.400   

42 KUSHERBAY EVA Dariya KAZ 10.600 7.450 7.250 0.000 25.300   

43 BENKÖ Viktoria SUI 11.100 7.150 7.050 0.000 25.300   

44 CAO Eva CAN 11.000 7.200 7.050 0.000 25.250   

45 ALEMAM Jana CAN 12.000 6.650 6.600 0.000 25.250   

46 ABRAHAM HABIB Ana Luisa MEX 10.500 7.350 7.350 0.000 25.200   

47 BENTZ Florentine SUI 11.100 6.900 7.200 0.000 25.200   

48 PEKDEMIR Ayceren TUR 11.300 6.750 7.150 0.000 25.200   

49 ARDASEVA MARGARITA LAT 10.200 7.300 7.550 0.000 25.050   

50 HESZ Franciska Mira HUN 10.300 7.300 7.300 0.000 24.900   

51 INOUE Yua JPN 9.800 7.400 7.650 0.000 24.850   

52 PROSKURNA Aleksandra LAT 10.400 7.050 7.400 0.000 24.850   

53 MIKUNDOVA Sona SVK 10.200 7.300 7.050 0.000 24.550   

54 GASPAROVA Natalia SVK 11.100 7.000 6.450 0.000 24.550   

55 NGYUEN Truc Uyen Nga CAN 10.600 6.900 6.800 0.000 24.300   

56 MANATOU Maria GRE 9.700 7.000 7.550 0.000 24.250   

57 KRACMAN Ursa SLO 9.700 7.100 7.450 0.000 24.250   

58 POLAT Fatma Elif TUR 10.500 6.900 6.850 0.000 24.250   

59 SELMANAI Nikol GRE 10.700 6.950 6.600 0.000 24.250   

60 RUDY KURNIAWAN Nur Zhafirah Wong MAS 9.600 7.100 7.500 0.000 24.200   

61 ALREZAIHAN Noor KUW 10.200 7.050 6.950 0.000 24.200   

62 DATUNASHVILI Nino GEO 10.200 7.200 6.800 0.000 24.200   

63 BIIJNENS Maya BEL 11.300 6.650 6.550 0.300 24.200   

64 KAJAIA Barbere GEO 10.600 7.100 6.500 0.100 24.100   

65 TSULUKIDZE Elene GEO 10.300 7.200 6.500 0.000 24.000   

66 VUKMIR Elena HUN 10.200 7.050 6.700 0.000 23.950   

67 HEMMINGS Sofia AUS 10.600 6.900 6.500 0.050 23.950   

68 BAHNAS Farida EGY 9.700 7.650 6.550 0.300 23.600   

69 LOBODA Paula SLO 10.300 6.600 6.450 0.000 23.350   

70 TSENSATSANG Lhadon SUI 9.700 6.800 6.750 0.000 23.250   

71 VETRICEAN Kate CAN 9.700 7.200 6.350 0.000 23.250   

72 REDULFO Lily May FRA 9.600 7.150 6.450 0.000 23.200   

73 HAROUN Habiba EGY 9.200 7.050 6.950 0.100 23.100   

74 SIMONAITY Vesta BEL 11.000 6.500 6.250 0.650 23.100   
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75 SOTIROULLA Marselli CYP 9.500 6.450 7.100 0.000 23.050   

76 KIEFFER Lena FRA 10.400 7.050 6.050 0.600 22.900   

77 ELSAIED Alyah EGY 8.800 6.750 7.000 0.000 22.550   

78 PASCHE Charlène SUI 9.500 6.850 6.400 0.600 22.150   

79 LEONOVA Polina AUS 9.100 6.850 6.200 0.000 22.150   

80 BUJAROSKI Sienna AUS 8.100 7.000 7.000 0.000 22.100   

81 HING Angelica CAN 8.800 6.700 6.600 0.000 22.100   

82 CILLINGOVA Nina SVK 9.600 6.550 5.900 0.000 22.050   

83 GALINDO ALVAREZ Constanza MEX 8.900 6.800 6.200 0.000 21.900   

84 GHOSH Elise CAN 8.300 6.700 6.800 0.000 21.800   

85 PAPANASTASIOU Chrysavgi GRE 7.600 7.050 7.050 0.000 21.700   

86 FABER Zoe AUS 9.100 6.500 6.100 0.000 21.700   

87 KANAPYA Nadiya KAZ 8.900 6.950 5.550 0.000 21.400   

88 BEREZOVSK AYA Irena KAZ 8.400 6.900 6.050 0.000 21.350   

89 HARMAN Dhaffatul Nubaiti MAS 7.700 6.700 6.850 0.000 21.250   

90 GRIGORE Natalie CAN 8.300 6.600 6.250 0.000 21.150   

91 CRONIN Alliya CAN 8.200 6.550 6.150 0.000 20.900   

92 MA Martina CAN 8.100 6.450 6.100 0.000 20.650   

93 RONE Andriana LAT 8.000 6.500 5.500 0.000 20.000   

94 BOAS Daniella NED 7.300 6.550 5.800 0.000 19.650   

95 SHAROVA Ekaterina CYP 8.800 6.400 5.050 0.600 19.650   

96 LEPOIX Noa AND 7.100 6.500 6.000 0.000 19.600   

97 MASSA Anya CAN 6.200 6.750 6.450 0.000 19.400   

98 MC ALPINE Erin CAN 6.200 6.350 6.150 0.000 18.700   

99 BELOVA Sofie CAN 6.100 6.550 5.900 0.000 18.550   

100 BAREKZAI Anne NED 5.700 6.250 5.800 0.050 17.700   

101 WEI Sophia CAN 5.900 6.100 4.800 0.000 16.800   

102 PUIGDEMASA Lia AND 5.300 6.050 5.400 0.300 16.450   

103 SUMKIN Meital Maayan ISR       0.000 DNS   

103 TUUNANEN Maria FIN       0.000 DNS   
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15 – 17 March 2024 

March 16 

Juniors Qualifications Ribbon 

 

  Name Country D A E P Total Status 

1 SUMKIN Meital Maayan ISR 13.300 8.150 7.800 0.000 29.250 Q 

2 MALINOVA Dara BUL 13.000 7.550 8.000 0.000 28.550 Q 

3 VALKOVA Magdalena BUL 12.800 7.700 7.850 0.000 28.350   

4 LICA Amalia ROU 12.800 7.950 7.600 0.000 28.350 Q 

5 MASLOV Olivia POL 12.400 7.450 7.650 0.000 27.500 Q 

6 JAKOVLEVA Sofia EST 11.900 7.500 7.700 0.000 27.100 Q 

7 USANOVA Zlata POL 11.400 7.500 7.850 0.000 26.750   

8 DE LA ROSA Natalie USA 11.400 7.450 7.700 0.000 26.550 Q 

9 TLACZALA Laura POL 11.400 7.250 7.700 0.000 26.350   

10 KUKK Elys Kretelle EST 11.500 7.350 7.400 0.000 26.250   

11 KRACMAN Ursa SLO 11.200 7.200 7.550 0.000 25.950 Q 

12 BEREZOVSK AYA Irena KAZ 11.100 7.050 7.800 0.050 25.900 Q 

13 ZHYZHYCH Kseniya POL 11.200 7.250 7.650 0.300 25.800   

14 GARAC Lisa ROU 12.000 7.100 7.050 0.400 25.750   

15 RENSKOVA Kamilla KAZ 10.200 7.600 7.900 0.000 25.700   

16 KAJAIA Barbere GEO 10.900 7.150 7.650 0.000 25.700 R 

17 RASHEVA Aleksa BUL 10.900 7.650 7.150 0.050 25.650   

18 YEREKESHE VA Akmaral KAZ 11.300 7.600 7.300 0.600 25.600   

19 TSULUKIDZE Elene GEO 10.400 7.400 7.750 0.000 25.550   

20 OKASHA Naia FRA 10.700 7.450 7.350 0.000 25.500 R 

21 LEBEDEVA Alice LAT 10.900 7.300 7.300 0.050 25.450   

22 CHONG Isabella USA 11.100 7.100 7.250 0.000 25.450   

23 OSKAY Deniz TUR 10.500 7.400 7.500 0.000 25.400   

24 VETRICEAN Kate CAN 10.400 7.300 7.650 0.000 25.350   

25 ABRAHAM HABIB Ana Luisa MEX 10.500 7.300 7.550 0.000 25.350   

26 SHALUEVA Oleksandra BUL 10.600 7.400 7.350 0.000 25.350   

27 KUSHERBAY EVA Dariya KAZ 10.300 6.950 7.750 0.000 25.000   

28 KALYVA Nefeli GRE 10.500 7.000 7.500 0.000 25.000   

29 OBOLONINA Anna Karolina EST 10.400 7.400 7.200 0.000 25.000   

30 POLAT Fatma Elif TUR 10.200 7.200 7.550 0.000 24.950   
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31 HARMAN Dhaffatul Nubaiti MAS 10.300 7.200 7.400 0.000 24.900   

32 STOLERIU Constantina GRE 10.000 7.150 7.700 0.000 24.850   

33 SEO Eunchae KOR 9.800 7.400 7.650 0.000 24.850   

34 BARKOCZI Boglarka HUN 10.500 7.250 7.050 0.000 24.800   

35 FOLDESI Panni HUN 10.000 7.150 7.600 0.000 24.750   

36 ARDASEVA MARGARITA LAT 10.000 6.850 7.750 0.000 24.600   

37 RUDY KURNIAWAN Nur Zhafirah Wong MAS 10.100 7.250 7.450 0.300 24.500   

38 TZOUDA Eleni GRE 9.900 7.150 7.400 0.000 24.450   

39 KASSYMOVA Aruzhan KAZ 10.000 7.150 7.300 0.000 24.450   

40 BENKOVITSOVA Xenia SVK 10.000 7.500 6.850 0.000 24.350   

41 LEONOVA Polina AUS 10.200 7.250 6.850 0.000 24.300   

42 PONIKVAR Alja SLO 10.600 7.250 6.750 0.300 24.300   

43 VUKMIR Elena HUN 10.100 6.900 7.300 0.050 24.250   

44 OBORSKAJA Nika EST 10.100 6.900 7.300 0.100 24.200   

45 SELMANAI Nikol GRE 9.700 7.050 7.450 0.050 24.150   

46 SIMONAITY Vesta BEL 9.400 7.200 7.500 0.000 24.100   

47 NGYUEN Truc Uyen Nga CAN 9.900 7.200 7.000 0.000 24.100   

48 SHAROVA Ekaterina CYP 9.700 7.200 7.150 0.000 24.050   

49 HEMMINGS Sofia AUS 9.900 7.200 6.950 0.000 24.050   

50 CHRISTOFI Sofia Diana CYP 9.600 7.100 7.250 0.000 23.950   

51 KROKHMAL Alexandra GBR 9.600 7.100 7.100 0.000 23.800   

52 BILIA Paraskevi GRE 9.500 7.250 7.050 0.000 23.800   

53 ZAVAGNO Paola FRA 8.900 7.450 7.350 0.000 23.700   

54 KIEFFER Lena FRA 9.300 7.250 7.100 0.000 23.650   

55 KANAPYA Nadiya KAZ 9.400 7.200 7.000 0.000 23.600   

56 MANATOU Maria GRE 9.200 6.850 7.550 0.050 23.550   

57 ATES Eysan TUR 9.400 6.700 7.350 0.000 23.450   

58 HESZ Franciska Mira HUN 9.800 7.000 6.650 0.000 23.450   

59 CAO Eva CAN 9.200 7.100 7.100 0.000 23.400   

60 DATUNASHVILI Nino GEO 9.700 7.000 6.550 0.000 23.250   

61 KORDZADZE Liza GEO 8.600 7.250 7.250 0.000 23.100   

62 PEKDEMIR Ayceren TUR 9.500 7.150 6.250 0.000 22.900   

63 REDULFO Lily May FRA 9.600 7.000 6.250 0.000 22.850   

64 GRIGORE Natalie CAN 9.000 6.900 6.900 0.000 22.800   

65 LOBODA Paula SLO 8.500 6.750 7.500 0.000 22.750   

66 VALANT Dora SLO 9.100 7.000 6.650 0.000 22.750   

67 PAPANASTASIOU Chrysavgi GRE 8.700 6.900 6.900 0.000 22.500   

68 BUJAROSKI Sienna AUS 8.300 7.100 7.000 0.000 22.400   

69 GALINDO ALVAREZ Constanza MEX 10.000 6.850 5.850 0.300 22.400   

70 MIKUNDOVA Sona SVK 8.500 7.150 6.650 0.000 22.300   
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71 DAWN Kim USA 9.100 6.650 6.550 0.000 22.300   

72 ELSAIED Alyah EGY 8.900 6.800 6.500 0.050 22.150   

73 ALREZAIHAN Noor KUW 9.300 6.800 6.000 0.000 22.100   

74 KAGKALOU Anastasia Maria GRE 8.500 6.850 6.750 0.300 21.800   

75 GASPAROVA Natalia SVK 8.800 6.750 6.250 0.000 21.800   

76 PROSKURNA Aleksandra LAT 8.400 6.600 6.750 0.000 21.750   

77 SOTIROULLA Marselli CYP 8.500 6.500 6.500 0.000 21.500   

78 FABER Zoe AUS 7.300 7.150 6.900 0.000 21.350   

79 TSENSATSANG Lhadon SUI 7.800 6.800 6.700 0.000 21.300   

80 HAROUN Habiba EGY 8.600 6.700 6.000 0.000 21.300   

81 CILLINGOVA Nina SVK 8.000 6.600 6.550 0.000 21.150   

82 BENKÖ Viktoria SUI 8.000 6.900 6.250 0.000 21.150   

83 RONE Andriana LAT 7.100 7.050 6.750 0.000 20.900   

84 SOKOLOVA Maria CYP 8.000 6.800 6.000 0.000 20.800   

85 BAREKZAI Anne NED 7.300 6.450 6.950 0.050 20.650   

86 BENTZ Florentine SUI 7.200 7.000 6.450 0.000 20.650   

87 GHOSH Elise CAN 7.500 6.600 6.750 0.350 20.500   

88 ALEMAM Jana CAN 8.000 6.750 5.600 0.050 20.300   

89 BIIJNENS Maya BEL 6.500 6.900 6.700 0.000 20.100   

90 PASCHE Charlène SUI 7.500 6.500 6.000 0.000 20.000   

91 BAHNAS Farida EGY 7.700 6.800 5.500 0.000 20.000   

92 INOUE Yua JPN 6.900 6.900 6.500 0.600 19.700   

93 MASSA Anya CAN 6.200 6.550 6.900 0.000 19.650   

94 MC ALPINE Erin CAN 5.900 6.600 6.750 0.000 19.250   

95 CRONIN Alliya CAN 5.500 6.400 6.350 0.000 18.250   

96 PUIGDEMASA Lia AND 6.000 6.400 5.700 0.000 18.100   

97 BOAS Daniella NED 5.800 6.250 6.200 0.300 17.950   

98 LEPOIX Noa AND 5.500 6.050 6.000 0.000 17.550   

99 BELOVA Sofie CAN 5.300 6.350 5.800 0.000 17.450   

100 MA Martina CAN 5.400 5.900 5.250 0.000 16.550   

101 WEI Sophia CAN 4.200 6.100 5.950 0.000 16.250   

102 HING Angelica CAN 5.200 6.200 4.850 0.050 16.200   

103 FRANCO Alona Tal ISR         DNS   

103 TUUNANEN Maria FIN         DNS   
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Event ID: 17571 

15 – 17 March 2024 

March 16 

Seniors All around 

 

  Name Country Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon Total 

1 LYTRA Panagiota GRE 31.050 32.500 32.300 30.800 126.650 

2 YERTAIKYZY Aibota KAZ 33.000 30.850 30.900 30.850 125.600 

3 PARFILOVA Milana KAZ 32.450 30.850 31.300 30.450 125.050 

4 TERNOVSKI Kristina ISR 31.350 30.850 30.300 29.150 121.650 

5 TODOROVA Nikol BUL 32.750 31.750 30.250 26.550 121.300 

6 MATSUSAKA Reina JPN 32.500 29.500 29.550 28.800 120.350 

7 GOLOVAN Yana USA 31.150 29.100 29.850 28.150 118.250 

8 SUZUKI Naruha JPN 29.550 30.650 30.250 27.200 117.650 

9 MARIOTTI Sarah USA 28.500 29.350 28.300 30.400 116.550 

10 SHATOKHIN Anna-Maria GER 31.150 27.800 29.100 28.450 116.500 

11 VAHER Anette EST 29.600 29.100 28.900 27.700 115.300 

12 HOPMAN Havana NZL 27.900 28.250 29.200 29.150 114.500 

13 CHAKYR Malvina GER 28.900 28.800 27.900 28.650 114.250 

14 POLAK Ela SLO 28.300 28.900 29.300 27.000 113.500 

15 ZAJC Nika SLO 29.150 27.750 28.100 27.550 112.550 

16 DERVISI Maria GRE 30.100 29.000 26.950 26.300 112.350 

17 VASILJEVA Nikola LAT 28.750 29.250 28.300 26.050 112.350 

18 KHODAREVA Nika CYP 28.450 27.050 26.450 28.350 110.300 

19 KAJAIA Mariami GEO 28.850 27.700 24.500 27.700 108.750 

20 CHIARIELLO Sophia SUI 29.000 28.050 23.950 27.600 108.600 

21 CHRISTIE Louise GBR 27.350 25.750 28.750 26.350 108.200 

22 GYULAI Eva Blanka HUN 29.200 27.800 25.200 26.000 108.200 

23 AVGOUSTI Maria CYP 27.800 24.150 28.500 25.950 106.400 

24 BARR Scialom Zoe FRA 27.650 24.850 27.800 25.400 105.700 

25 COCSANOVA Tatiana CAN 28.400 23.450 27.500 26.050 105.400 

26 VALEANU Beatrice BEL 27.650 26.400 27.200 23.950 105.200 

27 DEMIERRE Norah SUI 26.750 24.300 27.400 26.700 105.150 

28 IVANOVA Evelina LAT 26.650 27.850 24.750 25.750 105.000 

29 SEKER Asya AUS 26.450 26.700 26.400 25.000 104.550 

30 SARANOVA Tereza SVK 27.650 24.850 25.250 25.150 102.900 

31 GRIGORENKO Kamila EST 23.200 27.100 26.000 25.650 101.950 

32 JUAREZ ALADRO Ledia Damaris MEX 26.250 25.550 24.200 25.850 101.850 

33 CHO Habyn KOR 23.500 27.300 27.500 23.300 101.600 

34 KNEPFLER Elise FRA 27.550 26.750 24.750 22.500 101.550 

35 SHAHBAZIAN Suzanna CAN 27.750 29.250 22.300 20.700 100.000 

36 LAI Yun Jo MAS 25.150 26.600 22.950 24.600 99.300 
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37 KVANTALIANI Nino GEO 25.000 24.450 24.000 25.350 98.800 

38 MIQUEL Berta AND 25.050 24.600 25.300 23.450 98.400 

39 WANG Isabella AUS 26.050 21.650 25.350 25.100 98.150 

40 BARHORST Femke NED 25.950 23.500 24.350 24.300 98.100 

41 HALEP Cristina ROU 24.500 25.200 25.700 21.950 97.350 

42 KIM Jiwoo KOR 22.300 23.700 25.100 25.200 96.300 

43 FUCELOVA Laura SVK 25.250 22.450 22.350 25.000 95.050 

44 CHENG Nicole Qi Ern MAS 24.850 22.050 22.550 25.300 94.750 

45 GIELIS Laura BEL 23.550 23.050 23.800 23.750 94.150 

46 VAN DER LAAN Noa NED 25.100 22.400 21.550 20.350 89.400 

47 BEHAIRY Ledia EGY 23.100 20.500 20.100 21.850 85.550 

48 ESLAM Sara EGY 16.800 20.550 18.400 16.900 72.650 

49 ZHAILAUOVA Erica KAZ 31.700 31.100 29.550 29.600 121.950 

50 BAKYTZHA NKYZY Zere KAZ 31.000 28.300 28.550 27.400 115.250 

51 CHU Megan USA 27.050 28.300 29.650 27.550 112.550 

52 SHENENKO Anna GER 30.450 27.400 28.100 26.300 112.250 

53 CHIN Jaelyn USA 25.800 28.600 29.400 27.850 111.650 

54 STEINFELD Viktoria GER 27.550 26.800 23.650 30.000 108.000 

55 SYGKOYNA Ourania GRE 29.150 25.300 30.300 23.050 107.800 

56 MEIRZHANOVA Aiym KAZ 30.100 28.200 22.550 25.350 106.200 

57 KALININA Marija LAT 26.750 26.900 23.550 25.900 103.100 

58 POLLINI ASHENAFFI Nayene SUI 26.800 26.300 24.700 25.150 102.950 

59 PAVLENKO Patricija LAT 25.500 24.900 25.350 26.350 102.100 

60 DROSITIS Stephanie FRA 27.750 25.400 23.800 24.050 101.000 

61 ORPHANOU Evelina CYP 23.900 26.250 25.400 24.650 100.200 

62 EEDLE Alexandra AUS 26.300 24.750 23.600 22.600 97.250 

63 LIN Angelica CAN 24.950 24.000 22.550 23.350 94.850 

64 VULF Vanessa EST 24.100 24.400 22.050 24.250 94.800 

65 CHRISTOVA Borianna GRE 23.600 23.300 22.900 23.900 93.700 

66 BRIERLEY Noelle CAN 21.100 24.900 24.900 22.650 93.550 

67 KAMENETSKY Karin CAN 24.900 24.550 23.600 20.500 93.550 

68 HARDY Camille CAN 24.300 23.550 22.800 22.650 93.300 

69 GREGORIC Luna SLO 23.100 24.850 22.250 22.450 92.650 

70 WONG Mavia Weng Qin MAS 25.400 23.300 17.950 24.050 90.700 

71 BUJNACEKOVA Berenika SVK 26.450 21.800 23.100 19.200 90.550 

72 WERNER Anne NED 24.500 20.150 21.600 22.900 89.150 

73 VAN GILS Julia NED 23.250 22.650 20.450 22.050 88.400 

74 SEE Qin Nin MAS 20.900 21.600 22.300 22.650 87.450 

75 BAARS Valeria NED 21.550 22.500 20.250 20.400 84.700 

76 GARRELTS Lyvana NED 22.400 21.550 19.300 20.150 83.400 

77 SHIMANOVSKY Victoria CAN 16.200 17.350 14.550 15.850 63.950 

78 KARASIK Adel CAN 20.350 22.150 0.000 0.000 42.500 

79 VAN DE BURGT Iza NED 0.000 0.000 20.850 21.600 42.450 
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80 BURNS-GILLET Li-Lou AUS         DNS 

80 GRÜNIGER Lauren SUI         DNS 
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15 – 17 March 2024 

March 16 

Seniors Qualifications Clubs 

 

  Name Country D A E P Total Status 

1 LYTRA Panagiota GRE 16.300 8.000 8.000 0.000 32.300 Q 

2 PARFILOVA Milana KAZ 15.100 8.000 8.200 0.000 31.300 Q 

3 YERTAIKYZY Aibota KAZ 15.500 7.750 7.650 0.000 30.900 Q 

4 SYGKOYNA Ourania GRE 14.700 7.800 7.800 0.000 30.300 Q 

5 TERNOVSKI Kristina ISR 14.800 7.850 7.650 0.000 30.300 Q 

6 SUZUKI Naruha JPN 14.300 7.800 8.150 0.000 30.250 Q 

7 TODOROVA Nikol BUL 15.400 7.550 7.300 0.000 30.250 Q 

8 GOLOVAN Yana USA 14.100 7.700 8.050 0.000 29.850 Q 

9 CHU Megan USA 15.000 7.300 7.350 0.000 29.650 R 

10 MATSUSAKA Reina JPN 13.400 8.050 8.100 0.000 29.550 R 

11 ZHAILAUOVA Erica KAZ 14.800 7.500 7.250 0.000 29.550   

12 CHIN Jaelyn USA 14.000 7.550 7.850 0.000 29.400   

13 POLAK Ela SLO 14.200 7.450 7.750 0.100 29.300   

14 HOPMAN Havana NZL 13.800 7.650 7.750 0.000 29.200   

15 SHATOKHIN Anna-Maria GER 13.800 7.500 7.800 0.000 29.100   

16 VAHER Anette EST 14.000 7.650 7.400 0.150 28.900   

17 CHRISTIE Louise GBR 13.400 7.500 7.850 0.000 28.750   

18 BAKYTZHA NKYZY Zere KAZ 13.900 7.450 7.200 0.000 28.550   

19 AVGOUSTI Maria CYP 13.700 7.250 7.550 0.000 28.500   

20 MARIOTTI Sarah USA 13.500 7.650 7.750 0.600 28.300   

21 VASILJEVA Nikola LAT 13.400 7.300 7.600 0.000 28.300   

22 SHENENKO Anna GER 13.700 7.000 7.400 0.000 28.100   

23 ZAJC Nika SLO 13.700 7.050 7.350 0.000 28.100   

24 CHAKYR Malvina GER 13.300 7.250 7.350 0.000 27.900   

25 BARR Scialom Zoe FRA 12.400 7.350 8.050 0.000 27.800   

26 COCSANOVA Tatiana CAN 12.100 7.500 7.900 0.000 27.500   

27 CHO Habyn KOR 12.900 7.150 7.450 0.000 27.500   

28 DEMIERRE Norah SUI 13.400 7.100 6.900 0.000 27.400   

29 VALEANU Beatrice BEL 13.600 6.850 6.750 0.000 27.200   

30 DERVISI Maria GRE 12.100 7.250 7.600 0.000 26.950   

31 KHODAREVA Nika CYP 11.800 7.100 7.550 0.000 26.450   

32 SEKER Asya AUS 11.700 7.200 7.500 0.000 26.400   

33 GRIGORENKO Kamila EST 12.000 6.750 7.250 0.000 26.000   

34 HALEP Cristina ROU 11.900 6.750 7.050 0.000 25.700   

35 ORPHANOU Evelina CYP 11.100 6.900 7.400 0.000 25.400   

36 WANG Isabella AUS 11.000 6.950 7.400 0.000 25.350   
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37 PAVLENKO Patricija LAT 11.400 6.950 7.000 0.000 25.350   

38 MIQUEL Berta AND 10.500 7.300 7.500 0.000 25.300   

39 SARANOVA Tereza SVK 11.300 6.350 7.650 0.050 25.250   

40 GYULAI Eva Blanka HUN 11.900 6.950 6.350 0.000 25.200   

41 KIM Jiwoo KOR 11.200 6.850 7.050 0.000 25.100   

42 BRIERLEY Noelle CAN 10.600 6.650 7.650 0.000 24.900   

43 IVANOVA Evelina LAT 10.300 7.200 7.350 0.100 24.750   

44 KNEPFLER Elise FRA 10.800 7.050 6.900 0.000 24.750   

45 POLLINI ASHENAFFI Nayene SUI 10.700 6.850 7.150 0.000 24.700   

46 KAJAIA Mariami GEO 10.100 7.250 7.150 0.000 24.500   

47 BARHORST Femke NED 9.900 6.750 7.700 0.000 24.350   

48 JUAREZ ALADRO Ledia Damaris MEX 11.600 6.800 6.400 0.600 24.200   

49 KVANTALIANI Nino GEO 10.400 6.850 6.750 0.000 24.000   

50 CHIARIELLO Sophia SUI 11.100 6.600 6.850 0.600 23.950   

51 GIELIS Laura BEL 10.000 6.550 7.250 0.000 23.800   

52 DROSITIS Stephanie FRA 9.800 6.850 7.150 0.000 23.800   

53 STEINFELD Viktoria GER 10.800 7.350 5.500 0.000 23.650   

54 EEDLE Alexandra AUS 9.500 6.500 7.600 0.000 23.600   

55 KAMENETSKY Karin CAN 10.400 6.850 6.950 0.600 23.600   

56 KALININA Marija LAT 10.200 6.850 6.500 0.000 23.550   

57 BUJNACEKOVA Berenika SVK 9.900 6.500 6.700 0.000 23.100   

58 LAI Yun Jo MAS 10.300 6.550 6.100 0.000 22.950   

59 CHRISTOVA Borianna GRE 9.600 7.100 6.200 0.000 22.900   

60 HARDY Camille CAN 8.900 6.600 7.300 0.000 22.800   

61 CHENG Nicole Qi Ern MAS 9.100 6.500 7.250 0.300 22.550   

62 LIN Angelica CAN 9.800 6.650 6.100 0.000 22.550   

63 MEIRZHANOVA Aiym KAZ 10.600 6.850 5.100 0.000 22.550   

64 FUCELOVA Laura SVK 9.400 6.500 6.450 0.000 22.350   

65 SEE Qin Nin MAS 9.100 6.200 7.000 0.000 22.300   

66 SHAHBAZIAN Suzanna CAN 9.200 6.700 6.400 0.000 22.300   

67 GREGORIC Luna SLO 8.800 6.700 6.750 0.000 22.250   

68 VULF Vanessa EST 8.700 6.600 6.750 0.000 22.050   

69 WERNER Anne NED 8.400 6.500 6.800 0.100 21.600   

70 VAN DER LAAN Noa NED 8.800 6.200 6.650 0.100 21.550   

71 VAN DE BURGT Iza NED 8.300 6.600 6.250 0.300 20.850   

72 VAN GILS Julia NED 8.100 6.500 5.850 0.000 20.450   

73 BAARS Valeria NED 7.700 6.100 6.450 0.000 20.250   

74 BEHAIRY Ledia EGY 7.400 6.500 6.200 0.000 20.100   

75 GARRELTS Lyvana NED 7.500 5.800 6.000 0.000 19.300   

76 ESLAM Sara EGY 6.600 5.950 5.850 0.000 18.400   

77 WONG Mavia Weng Qin MAS 7.700 5.900 4.650 0.300 17.950   

78 SHIMANOVSKY Victoria CAN 3.900 5.900 4.750 0.000 14.550   

79 BURNS-GILLET Li-Lou AUS         DNS   
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79 GRÜNIGER Lauren SUI         DNS   

79 KARASIK Adel CAN         DNS   
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15 – 17 March 2024 

March 16 

Seniors Qualifications Ribbon 

 

  Name Country D A E P Total Status 

1 YERTAIKYZY Aibota KAZ 15.200 7.450 8.200 0.000 30.850 Q 

2 LYTRA Panagiota GRE 15.000 7.850 7.950 0.000 30.800 Q 

3 PARFILOVA Milana KAZ 14.400 7.900 8.150 0.000 30.450 Q 

4 MARIOTTI Sarah USA 14.900 7.750 7.750 0.000 30.400 Q 

5 STEINFELD Viktoria GER 14.200 8.000 7.800 0.000 30.000 Q 

6 ZHAILAUOVA Erica KAZ 14.100 7.600 7.900 0.000 29.600   

7 HOPMAN Havana NZL 13.400 8.000 7.750 0.000 29.150 Q 

8 TERNOVSKI Kristina ISR 13.600 8.000 7.550 0.000 29.150 Q 

9 MATSUSAKA Reina JPN 13.000 8.000 7.800 0.000 28.800 Q 

10 CHAKYR Malvina GER 13.500 7.450 7.700 0.000 28.650 R 

11 SHATOKHIN Anna-Maria GER 13.600 7.250 7.600 0.000 28.450   

12 KHODAREVA Nika CYP 13.600 7.250 7.500 0.000 28.350 R 

13 GOLOVAN Yana USA 12.700 7.500 7.950 0.000 28.150   

14 CHIN Jaelyn USA 12.700 7.500 7.650 0.000 27.850   

15 KAJAIA Mariami GEO 13.100 7.050 7.550 0.000 27.700   

16 VAHER Anette EST 13.100 7.100 7.500 0.000 27.700   

17 CHIARIELLO Sophia SUI 12.800 7.150 7.650 0.000 27.600   

18 CHU Megan USA 12.800 7.200 7.550 0.000 27.550   

19 ZAJC Nika SLO 13.000 7.300 7.250 0.000 27.550   

20 BAKYTZHA NKYZY Zere KAZ 12.400 7.250 7.750 0.000 27.400   

21 SUZUKI Naruha JPN 11.800 7.750 7.650 0.000 27.200   

22 POLAK Ela SLO 12.700 7.250 7.050 0.000 27.000   

23 DEMIERRE Norah SUI 12.200 7.250 7.250 0.000 26.700   

24 TODOROVA Nikol BUL 13.500 7.150 6.500 0.600 26.550   

25 PAVLENKO Patricija LAT 12.100 6.850 7.400 0.000 26.350   

26 CHRISTIE Louise GBR 11.800 7.200 7.350 0.000 26.350   

27 DERVISI Maria GRE 11.400 7.450 7.450 0.000 26.300   

28 SHENENKO Anna GER 12.900 6.300 7.100 0.000 26.300   

29 VASILJEVA Nikola LAT 11.900 7.050 7.400 0.300 26.050   

30 COCSANOVA Tatiana CAN 11.700 7.200 7.150 0.000 26.050   

31 GYULAI Eva Blanka HUN 11.200 7.450 7.350 0.000 26.000   

32 AVGOUSTI Maria CYP 11.800 7.000 7.150 0.000 25.950   

33 KALININA Marija LAT 12.100 6.750 7.050 0.000 25.900   

34 JUAREZ ALADRO Ledia Damaris MEX 11.800 7.150 6.900 0.000 25.850   

35 IVANOVA Evelina LAT 11.600 7.100 7.050 0.000 25.750   

36 GRIGORENKO Kamila EST 11.200 7.100 7.350 0.000 25.650   
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37 BARR Scialom Zoe FRA 10.900 7.250 7.250 0.000 25.400   

38 KVANTALIANI Nino GEO 11.200 6.950 7.200 0.000 25.350   

39 MEIRZHANOVA Aiym KAZ 12.200 6.500 6.650 0.000 25.350   

40 CHENG Nicole Qi Ern MAS 11.400 6.800 7.100 0.000 25.300   

41 KIM Jiwoo KOR 11.000 7.050 7.150 0.000 25.200   

42 POLLINI ASHENAFFI Nayene SUI 10.800 7.150 7.200 0.000 25.150   

43 SARANOVA Tereza SVK 12.200 6.700 6.550 0.300 25.150   

44 WANG Isabella AUS 10.800 7.000 7.300 0.000 25.100   

45 SEKER Asya AUS 10.900 7.350 7.350 0.600 25.000   

46 FUCELOVA Laura SVK 11.100 6.850 7.050 0.000 25.000   

47 ORPHANOU Evelina CYP 12.000 6.700 6.550 0.600 24.650   

48 LAI Yun Jo MAS 11.500 6.600 6.500 0.000 24.600   

49 BARHORST Femke NED 10.300 6.950 7.050 0.000 24.300   

50 VULF Vanessa EST 10.300 6.700 7.250 0.000 24.250   

51 DROSITIS Stephanie FRA 10.100 7.200 7.050 0.300 24.050   

52 WONG Mavia Weng Qin MAS 10.500 6.700 6.850 0.000 24.050   

53 VALEANU Beatrice BEL 10.100 6.900 6.950 0.000 23.950   

54 CHRISTOVA Borianna GRE 9.500 7.350 7.050 0.000 23.900   

55 GIELIS Laura BEL 10.600 6.300 6.850 0.000 23.750   

56 MIQUEL Berta AND 9.300 7.250 7.200 0.300 23.450   

57 LIN Angelica CAN 10.500 6.400 6.450 0.000 23.350   

58 CHO Habyn KOR 9.400 7.050 6.850 0.000 23.300   

59 SYGKOYNA Ourania GRE 9.900 6.900 6.550 0.300 23.050   

60 WERNER Anne NED 9.300 6.900 6.800 0.100 22.900   

61 BRIERLEY Noelle CAN 9.100 6.550 7.000 0.000 22.650   

62 HARDY Camille CAN 9.700 6.400 6.550 0.000 22.650   

63 SEE Qin Nin MAS 9.900 6.550 6.500 0.300 22.650   

64 EEDLE Alexandra AUS 9.100 6.450 7.050 0.000 22.600   

65 KNEPFLER Elise FRA 9.000 7.000 6.500 0.000 22.500   

66 GREGORIC Luna SLO 8.800 6.900 6.750 0.000 22.450   

67 VAN GILS Julia NED 8.200 6.900 6.950 0.000 22.050   

68 HALEP Cristina ROU 9.000 6.450 6.500 0.000 21.950   

69 BEHAIRY Ledia EGY 8.700 6.700 6.750 0.300 21.850   

70 VAN DE BURGT Iza NED 8.600 6.450 6.550 0.000 21.600   

71 SHAHBAZIAN Suzanna CAN 9.500 6.500 5.300 0.600 20.700   

72 KAMENETSKY Karin CAN 8.700 5.900 5.900 0.000 20.500   

73 BAARS Valeria NED 7.600 6.200 6.600 0.000 20.400   

74 VAN DER LAAN Noa NED 8.100 6.050 6.600 0.400 20.350   

75 GARRELTS Lyvana NED 7.600 6.050 6.500 0.000 20.150   

76 BUJNACEKOVA Berenika SVK 7.500 6.050 5.950 0.300 19.200   

77 ESLAM Sara EGY 5.300 5.800 5.800 0.000 16.900   

78 SHIMANOVSKY Victoria CAN 5.300 5.750 4.800 0.000 15.850   

79 BURNS-GILLET Li-Lou AUS         DNS   
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79 GRÜNIGER Lauren SUI         DNS   

79 KARASIK Adel CAN         DNS   
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